Winter Team Series - Team Score Rounds 1 - 4

Team Name Division Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4
BaBaBoKa 3 Dog Team - Large 355.99 374.41 315.46 372.24
Bitchin and Barkin 3 Dog Team - Large 238.44 310.74 215.25 295.9
Enchanted Trio 3 Dog Team - Large 36.29 53.51 7.6 16.02
Fast & Furriest 3 Dog Team - Large 292.08 313.33 296.86 126.64
Herd Heel and Hustle 3 Dog Team - Large 79.92 93 65.29 63.17
Kamikaze Aussies 3 Dog Team - Large 321.8 349.6 342.79 359.53
Kinetic Lunar Magic 3 Dog Team - Large 143.19 231.48 205.92 229.09
Major LeighG Bandits 3 Dog Team - Large 172.6 247.88 123.34 155.22
Many NQs 3 Dog Team - Large 222.92 294.56 212.19 285.56

Pawtential 3 Dog Team - Large 29.93 68 94.55 0

Rookie Cookie 3 Dog Team - Large 295.53 322.9 320.19 359.68
Team Brocololy 3 Dog Team - Large 158.4 288.6 127.8 316.22
The Dynamic Trio 3 Dog Team - Large 108.43 116.91 51.66 122.56
Three Cheese Blend 3 Dog Team - Large 321.19 324.89 283.32 232.48
Tumble Weaves 3 Dog Team - Large 187.69 291.58 237.98 327.33
Unleashed Speed 3 Dog Team - Large 306.95 334.97 353.15 361.07
Agility Badboyz 3 Dog Team - Small 241.02 292.04 262.37 306.59
Black and White and Red All Over | 3 Dog Team - Small 362.56 359.54 271.94 370.38
Dumpster Fire 3 Dog Team - Small 276.52 284.44 290.31 317.83
Ignite Chaos Now 3 Dog Team - Small 309.54 362.18 357.38 305.31
Killer B's 3 Dog Team - Small 347.8 368.81 350.27 355.97
Pocket Rockets 3 Dog Team - Small 338.46 341.98 337.42 357.42
The Lawn Darts 3 Dog Team - Small 327.43 363.48 333.68 355.15
Awesome Critters 4 Dog Team 294.19 393.32 195.29 378.18
Chaos with Recall 4 Dog Team 385.3 451.55 440.85 419.81
Close Enough Crew 4 Dog Team 364.83 310.22 296.98 418.87
Full Throttle 4 Dog Team 494.28 495.26 451.56 487.39
Lunar Velocity 4 Dog Team 235.5 310 2241 272.73
Nebraska Spirit 4 Dog Team 246.36 401.63 297.27 365.03
Powerpuff Girls 4 Dog Team 430.92 398.91 295.87 414.94
Shiny Shooters 4 Dog Team 413.3 482.06 466.14 467.49




Swabies
Taking a STAB at it!
Testosterone Trio
The Young and the Restless
WhipStaffBorder Patrol

Zoom Zoom Kaboom

Bitchin' & Barkin'
Boss Babies
Colorado Convicts
Fort Mac Fireballs
Furends
Texas Cowtown Team

The Pawsitive Force

4 Dog Team
4 Dog Team
4 Dog Team
4 Dog Team
4 Dog Team
4 Dog Team

5 Dog Team
5 Dog Team
5 Dog Team
5 Dog Team
5 Dog Team
5 Dog Team
5 Dog Team

314.81
363.26
346.27
455.67
415
470.25

539.19
516.45
534.89
477.44
339.91
592.44
593.49

366.58
437.6
436.14
491.19
386.88
472.47

591.72
500.53
527.34
552.8
290.42
584.88
601.87

352.32
423.93
337.05
371.36
272.21
446.73

502.38
427.74
443.16
373.84
210.21
566.69
516.53

396.25
464.34
364.19
493.44
313.37
435

584.1
489.39
5567.92
566.93
267.16
5563.73
579.78



