

Winter Team Series - Team Score Rounds 1 - 4

Team Name	Division	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4
BaBaBoKa	3 Dog Team - Large	355.99	374.41	315.46	372.24
Bitchin and Barkin	3 Dog Team - Large	238.44	310.74	215.25	295.9
Enchanted Trio	3 Dog Team - Large	36.29	53.51	7.6	16.02
Fast & Furriest	3 Dog Team - Large	292.08	313.33	296.86	126.64
Herd Heel and Hustle	3 Dog Team - Large	79.92	93	65.29	63.17
Kamikaze Aussies	3 Dog Team - Large	321.8	349.6	342.79	359.53
Kinetic Lunar Magic	3 Dog Team - Large	143.19	231.48	205.92	229.09
Major LeighG Bandits	3 Dog Team - Large	172.6	247.88	123.34	155.22
Many NQs	3 Dog Team - Large	222.92	294.56	212.19	285.56
Pawtential	3 Dog Team - Large	29.93	68	94.55	0
Rookie Cookie	3 Dog Team - Large	295.53	322.9	320.19	359.68
Team Brocololy	3 Dog Team - Large	158.4	288.6	127.8	316.22
The Dynamic Trio	3 Dog Team - Large	108.43	116.91	51.66	122.56
Three Cheese Blend	3 Dog Team - Large	321.19	324.89	283.32	232.48
Tumble Weaves	3 Dog Team - Large	187.69	291.58	237.98	327.33
Unleashed Speed	3 Dog Team - Large	306.95	334.97	353.15	361.07
Agility Badboyz	3 Dog Team - Small	241.02	292.04	262.37	306.59
Black and White and Red All Over	3 Dog Team - Small	362.56	359.54	271.94	370.38
Dumpster Fire	3 Dog Team - Small	276.52	284.44	290.31	317.83
Ignite Chaos Now	3 Dog Team - Small	309.54	362.18	357.38	305.31
Killer B's	3 Dog Team - Small	347.8	368.81	350.27	355.97
Pocket Rockets	3 Dog Team - Small	338.46	341.98	337.42	357.42
The Lawn Darts	3 Dog Team - Small	327.43	363.48	333.68	355.15
Awesome Critters	4 Dog Team	294.19	393.32	195.29	378.18
Chaos with Recall	4 Dog Team	385.3	451.55	440.85	419.81
Close Enough Crew	4 Dog Team	364.83	310.22	296.98	418.87
Full Throttle	4 Dog Team	494.28	495.26	451.56	487.39
Lunar Velocity	4 Dog Team	235.5	310	224.1	272.73
Nebraska Spirit	4 Dog Team	246.36	401.63	297.27	365.03
Powerpuff Girls	4 Dog Team	430.92	398.91	295.87	414.94
Shiny Shooters	4 Dog Team	413.3	482.06	466.14	467.49

Swabies	4 Dog Team	314.81	366.58	352.32	396.25
Taking a STAB at it!	4 Dog Team	363.26	437.6	423.93	464.34
Testosterone Trio	4 Dog Team	346.27	436.14	337.05	364.19
The Young and the Restless	4 Dog Team	455.67	491.19	371.36	493.44
WhipStaffBorder Patrol	4 Dog Team	415	386.88	272.21	313.37
Zoom Zoom Kaboom	4 Dog Team	470.25	472.47	446.73	435
Bitchin' & Barkin'	5 Dog Team	539.19	591.72	502.38	584.1
Boss Babies	5 Dog Team	516.45	500.53	427.74	489.39
Colorado Convicts	5 Dog Team	534.89	527.34	443.16	557.92
Fort Mac Fireballs	5 Dog Team	477.44	552.8	373.84	566.93
Furends	5 Dog Team	339.91	290.42	210.21	267.16
Texas Cowtown Team	5 Dog Team	592.44	584.88	566.69	553.73
The Pawsitive Force	5 Dog Team	593.49	601.87	516.53	579.78